

CS No. 127/21

Kuldeep Singh Vs. Ravinder Pal Singh

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

27.02.2021

Present : None.

Plaintiff has not filed an application to amend the suit as submitted earlier.

In view of that, matter is adjourned.

Put up for the purpose fixed on 09.03.2021.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 27.02.2021