

CS No. 127/21

Kuldeep Singh Vs. Ravinder Pal Singh

Through Cisco Webex Video Conferencing

09.03.2021

Present : None.

Put up for the purpose fixed on 05.05.2021.

(Manish Sharma)

ADJ-01/West/ 09.03.2021